March 2023 McAuliffe Track
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	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	 Practice

2:30-4:30​​

You must have a ride at school by 4:30


	Practice

​​​2:30-3:30

Take Late Bus Home

	Practice

2:30-4:00

You must have a ride at school by 4:00
	Run on Your Own at home

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Run on Your Own at home
	NO  PRACTICE
FACULTY MEETING
	 Practice

​​​2:30-3:30

Take Late Bus Home

	Practice

2:30-4:30​​

You must have a ride at LIBERTY by 4:30
	Practice

​​​2:30-3:30

Take Late Bus Home

Pay to Play Due Today 

	Practice

2:30-4:00

You must have a ride at school by 4:00
UNIFORMS
	  Run on Your Own at home

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	                     31
	

	Run on Your Own at home
	Practice

2:30-4:30​​

You must have a ride at LIBERTY by 4:30


	     Practice

​​​2:30-3:30

Take Late Bus Home


	Away Meet @ Manchester – 3:30 start

Pick up at McAuliffe by 5:30 pm 
	     Practice

​​​2:30-3:30

Take Late Bus Home

	Practice

2:30-4:00

You must have a ride at school by 4:00
	Run on Your Own at home



ALL HOME MEETS ARE HELD AT LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL


Please refer to team page on the school website for all up to date information.


REMEMBER TO SIGN UP FOR THE REMIND APP











